
Holy Rosary St. Richard Summer Camp South Campus PreK-2nd Calendar 2024 
Monday, June 10 

 

Surf’s Up Week 
 

Tuesday, June 11 
 

 
 

Field Trip $25 
 

Wednesday, June 12 

 
$5 per child  

 

Thursday, June 13 

 

 

Science = Slime 

Friday, June 14 
Tie Dye Day 

 

Bring an extra  

Camp shirt 

Monday, June 17 

 
Out of This World    

Week! 

Tuesday, June 18 

  
Create your own Solar 

System Day! 

Wednesday, June 19  
 

 
 

Space Character Dress up  

Thursday, June 20 

 
 

In House Field Trip 

$15 

Friday, June 21 
 

 
$20 

 In House Field Trip 

Monday, June 24 

 

Hawaiian Week! 

Tuesday, June 25 

 
Simama Nami 

$20 

In House Field Trip 

Wednesday, June 26 

 
Luau Attire! 

Thursday, June 27  
 

 

 
Science= Volcano Explosion  

Friday, June 28  
 

 
Bring Bike Day & 

Helmet 
 

Monday, July 1  
 

 
 

Red, White and Blue! 

 

Tuesday, July 2  
 

 
$20 

 In House Field Trip 

Wednesday, July 3 
 

 
Wear Red, White and 

Blue! 

 

Thursday, July 4   

 
CAMP CLOSED  

 

Friday, July 5  
     

 

 

 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&url=https://www.cbsnews.com/news/lynaa-dobbins-pa-women-accused-of-chuck-e-cheese-attacks-ordered-to-stand-trial/&psig=AOvVaw38Z9LW2FF2TtI_TXQvMx5V&ust=1583860069129000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCJjT5-bwjegCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAP
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&url=http://carpenterschapel.com/face-painting/&psig=AOvVaw0gXyoaJxgmj5vta-gIHhVm&ust=1583862833926000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCMDr9YD7jegCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&url=https://store.gocurriculum.com/products/slime-time&psig=AOvVaw05_8si5jn-7ICLwyCVVo1X&ust=1583602736239000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCNjgwYiyhugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&url=https://clipartlook.com/look/11703-tie-dye-clipart.html&psig=AOvVaw3Esfy3EGhoNe3Te5BGT3rs&ust=1583865123343000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCIi54cWDjugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAL
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=https://www.churchwilne.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2016/08/Splash-Day-Logo.png&imgrefurl=https://www.churchwilne.co.uk/splash-day-saturday-september-2nd/&tbnid=JEGoJrtE3szo7M&vet=10CBEQxiAoCWoXChMIoM-OysSN6AIVAAAAAB0AAAAAEAg..i&docid=cUYY9xRgsubONM&w=1334&h=910&itg=1&q=Water%20Day%20clipart&hl=en&ved=0CBEQxiAoCWoXChMIoM-OysSN6AIVAAAAAB0AAAAAEAg
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&url=https://www.123rf.com/photo_68170803_stock-vector-four-kids-riding-bike-with-helmet-on-illustration.html&psig=AOvVaw3rwK4li4wD22tV6LJbeL85&ust=1583868696888000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCPDdl-uQjugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAS
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=https://www.churchwilne.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2016/08/Splash-Day-Logo.png&imgrefurl=https://www.churchwilne.co.uk/splash-day-saturday-september-2nd/&tbnid=JEGoJrtE3szo7M&vet=10CBEQxiAoCWoXChMIoM-OysSN6AIVAAAAAB0AAAAAEAg..i&docid=cUYY9xRgsubONM&w=1334&h=910&itg=1&q=Water%20Day%20clipart&hl=en&ved=0CBEQxiAoCWoXChMIoM-OysSN6AIVAAAAAB0AAAAAEAg


Monday, July 8 

 
 

Super Hero Week! 

Tuesday, July 9 

 
The Lost Pirates 

$20 

In House Field Trip 

Wednesday, July 10  

 
 

Tropical Splashes  

Water Park   

Field Trip $25 
 

Thursday, July 11  

 
Superhero Day Dress-up 

 

Friday, July 12 

 

Rocket Launch 

Monday, July 15 

 
 

Book Character 

Week! 

Tuesday, July 16 
 

 

 
Magic Show $20 

 

Wednesday, July 17  

 
Dress-up in Your 

Favorite Book Character 

Thursday, July 18  

 
 

Oobleck! 

Friday, July 19  
 

 

Get Ready for  

Field Day! 

Monday, July 22 

 
Christmas in July! 

Tuesday, July 23 
 

 

Christmas Movie  

at Camp  

Wednesday, July 24 
 

 
Dress-up in Christmas 

Colors or Characters 
 

Thursday, July 25 

 
Pete the Cat 

$20 

In House Field Trip 

Friday, July 26 
 

 

Monday, July 29 

 
 

Topsy Derby 

Week! 

Tuesday, July 30 

Field Trip $25 
 

Wednesday, July 31 

 
Crazy Hat or Hair Day! 

Thursday, August 1 
 

 

Friday, August 2 
 

 
Camp A Roos  

Field Trip $20 

Camp Closes @ 3pm 
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